

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2397/2009

MR. RAJENDRAN CHINGARAVELU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MR R K SHARMA INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT AND

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no appearance for respondent Nos.1 to 8.

On request, notice be issued upon respondent No.9 by
way of dasti mode.

List again on 28.7.2009.

(M.K. Gupta)
Registrar